
Platz Namen Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 TSCHECHIEN 1437 776 11 2213
2 ÖSTERREICH 1 1446 736 7 2182
3 SLOWENIEN 1411 745 8 2156
4 ITALIEN 1448 708 11 2156
5 KROATIEN 1387 755 9 2142
6 ÖSTERREICH 2 1439 683 16 2122

Platz Namen Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 SLOWENIEN 1460 695 21 2155
2 TSCHECHIEN 1446 693 15 2139
3 KROATIEN 1431 683 11 2114
4 ÖSTERREICH 1 1431 602 35 2033
5 ITALIEN 1396 615 33 2011
6 ÖSTERREICH 2 1342 658 27 2000

Mannschaft Damen

Alpen-Adria-Cup 2013
Ergebnis

Mannschaft Herren



Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 KAUFMANN Sabrina AUT1 17.05.1993 368 129 16 497
2 STEINER Fiona AUT1 22.10.1994 348 145 7 493
3 JANDA Katrin AUT1 05.08.1994 329 155 9 484
4 ZATSCHKOWITSCH Maria AUT1 08.08.1994 386 173 3 559
5 AUT1 0

1431 602 35 2033

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 NEUBAUER Nathalie AUT2 02.05.1995 318 161 4 479
2 SCHWINGER Lisa AUT2 16.02.1998 334 196 3 530
3 SCHRÖDL Stefanie AUT2 29.01.1998 342 150 9 492
4 LAIBACHER Marina AUT2 02.07.1996 348 151 11 499
5 AUT2 0

1342 658 27 2000

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 GRUBISIC Nika CRO 29.09.1991 49 49
2 CAVLOVIC Tihana CRO 19.07.1993 290 161 1 451
3 JAMBROVIC Ana CRO 29.10.1994 372 166 3 538
4 SEDLAR Klara CRO 15.10.1996 346 197 2 543
5 PAVLIC Milana CRO 19.08.1994 374 159 5 533

1431 683 11 2114

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 JANDIKOVA Marketa CZE 21.04.1991 189 89 2 278
2 NAVRKALOVA Renata CZE 26.09.1990 363 193 1 556
3 NEVRIVOVA Lucie CZE 21.06.1993 168 78 3 246
4 SMERDOVA Kamila CZE 07.09.1990 385 179 2 564
5 TOPICOVA Natalie CZE 07.10.1997 341 154 7 495

1446 693 15 2139

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 LERCHNER Sandra ITA 16.06.1993 357 155 9 512
2 HOFER Viktoria ITA 29.07.1995 359 178 3 537
3 RUNGGATSCHER Laura ITA 21.12.1997 338 151 6 489
4 NUSSBAUMER Nadia ITA 20.07.1993 173 56 11 229
5 GASSER Judith ITA 13.09.1995 169 75 4 244

1396 615 33 2011

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 CREP Sasa SLO 18.05.1995 0
2 MEJAC Ursa SLO 16.04.1993 359 186 1 545
3 IVANCIC Veronika SLO 22.03.1993 369 177 4 546
4 KOKALJ Valerija SLO 03.05.1992 369 156 10 525
5 ULAGA Anja SLO 08.04.1992 363 176 6 539

1460 695 21 2155
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Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 SMERDOVA Kamila CZE 07.09.1990 385 179 2 564
2 ZATSCHKOWITSCH Maria AUT1 08.08.1994 386 173 3 559
3 NAVRKALOVA Renata CZE 26.09.1990 363 193 1 556
4 IVANCIC Veronika SLO 22.03.1993 369 177 4 546
5 MEJAC Ursa SLO 16.04.1993 359 186 1 545
6 SEDLAR Klara CRO 15.10.1996 346 197 2 543
7 ULAGA Anja SLO 08.04.1992 363 176 6 539
8 JAMBROVIC Ana CRO 29.10.1994 372 166 3 538
9 HOFER Viktoria ITA 29.07.1995 359 178 3 537

10 PAVLIC Milana CRO 19.08.1994 374 159 5 533
11 SCHWINGER Lisa AUT2 16.02.1998 334 196 3 530
12 KOKALJ Valerija SLO 03.05.1992 369 156 10 525
13 NEVRIVOVA Lucie CZE 21.06.1993 357 167 5 524
14 LERCHNER Sandra ITA 16.06.1993 357 155 9 512
15 GRUBISIC Nika CRO 29.09.1991 339 161 1 500
16 LAIBACHER Marina AUT2 02.07.1996 348 151 11 499
17 KAUFMANN Sabrina AUT1 17.05.1993 368 129 16 497
18 TOPICOVA Natalie CZE 07.10.1997 341 154 7 495
19 STEINER Fiona AUT1 22.10.1994 348 145 7 493
20 SCHRÖDL Stefanie AUT2 29.01.1998 342 150 9 492
21 RUNGGATSCHER Laura ITA 21.12.1997 338 151 6 489
22 JANDA Katrin AUT1 05.08.1994 329 155 9 484
23 NEUBAUER Nathalie AUT2 02.05.1995 318 161 4 479
24 NUSSBAUMER Nadia ITA 20.07.1993 342 131 11 473
25 CAVLOVIC Tihana CRO 19.07.1993 0
26 JANDIKOVA Marketa CZE 21.04.1991 0
27 GASSER Judith ITA 13.09.1995 0
28 CREP Sasa SLO 18.05.1995 0
29 0
30 0

Alpen-Adria-Cup 2013
Ergebnis
Damen



Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 RATHMAYER Martin AUT1 01.10.1992 398 195 2 593
2 KAIBLINGER Gabriel AUT1 05.02.1992 342 208 1 550
3 HENNEBICHLER Riccardo AUT1 17.06.1992 358 168 0 526
4 FRITZ Patrick AUT1 01.08.1990 348 165 4 513
5 AUT1 0

1446 736 7 2182

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 KOCH Maximilian AUT2 23.07.1991 365 176 7 541
2 SWATOSCH Patrick AUT2 09.09.1991 365 165 2 530
3 PREM Jakob AUT2 04.11.1996 344 164 6 508
4 JANITS Martin AUT2 22.04.1997 365 178 1 543
5 AUT2 0

1439 683 16 2122

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 SEDLAR Filip CRO 27.09.1991 71 83 3 154
2 RADOS Dario CRO 22.11.1993 349 188 3 537
3 TONKOVIC Zdravno CRO 24.12.1990 345 206 0 551
4 JELICIC Marko CRO 25.02.1991 368 182 1 550
5 BELAR Adrian CRO 24.07.1995 254 96 2 350

1387 755 9 2142

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 DOBES Petr CZE 17.05.1996 336 185 5 521
2 GORECKY Rostislav CZE 10.08.1995 374 180 2 554
3 MAREK Martin CZE 12.07.1991 0
4 NEUMANN Daniel CZE 13.06.1993 358 193 3 551
5 VICHA Jiri CZE 10.11.1990 369 218 1 587

1437 776 11 2213

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 HÖLLER David ITA 14.01.1992 380 180 2 560
2 RALSER Egon ITA 28.05.1991 349 166 2 515
3 POSCH Alex ITA 03.06.1996 335 170 5 505
4 EGGER Armin ITA 02.12.1995 384 192 2 576
5 PIRCHER Andreas ITA 15.12.1994 0

1448 708 11 2156

Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 CERIN Blaz SLO 15.01.1993 341 172 2 513
2 JURCA Nejc SLO 31.12.1992 0
3 NARAT Denis SLO 05.08.1992 353 181 2 534
4 SIMCIC Andraz SLO 27.09.1993 370 213 2 583
5 VALISCEK Franci SLO 24.02.1991 347 179 2 526

1411 745 8 2156

ITA

SLO

Alpen-Adria-Cup 2013
Ergebnis
AUT 1

AUT 2
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CZE



Platz Namen Vorname Nation Geb-Datum Volle Abr. F Gesamt
1 RATHMAYER Martin AUT1 01.10.1992 398 195 2 593
2 VICHA Jiri CZE 10.11.1990 369 218 1 587
3 SIMCIC Andraz SLO 27.09.1993 370 213 2 583
4 EGGER Armin ITA 02.12.1995 384 192 2 576
5 HÖLLER David ITA 14.01.1992 380 180 2 560
6 GORECKY Rostislav CZE 10.08.1995 374 180 2 554
7 TONKOVIC Zdravno CRO 24.12.1990 345 206 0 551
8 NEUMANN Daniel CZE 13.06.1993 358 193 3 551
9 KAIBLINGER Gabriel AUT1 05.02.1992 342 208 1 550

10 JELICIC Marko CRO 25.02.1991 368 182 1 550
11 JANITS Martin AUT2 22.04.1997 365 178 1 543
12 KOCH Maximilian AUT2 23.07.1991 365 176 7 541
13 RADOS Dario CRO 22.11.1993 349 188 3 537
14 NARAT Denis SLO 05.08.1992 353 181 2 534
15 SWATOSCH Patrick AUT2 09.09.1991 365 165 2 530
16 VALISCEK Franci SLO 24.02.1991 347 179 2 526
17 HENNEBICHLER Riccardo AUT1 17.06.1992 358 168 0 526
18 DOBES Petr CZE 17.05.1996 336 185 5 521
19 RALSER Egon ITA 28.05.1991 349 166 2 515
20 CERIN Blaz SLO 15.01.1993 341 172 2 513
21 FRITZ Patrick AUT1 01.08.1990 348 165 4 513
22 PREM Jakob AUT2 04.11.1996 344 164 6 508
23 POSCH Alex ITA 03.06.1996 335 170 5 505
24 BELAR Adrian CRO 24.07.1995 325 179 6 504
25 SEDLAR Filip CRO 27.09.1991 0
26 MAREK Martin CZE 12.07.1991 0
27 PIRCHER Andreas ITA 15.12.1994 0
28 JURCA Nejc SLO 31.12.1992 0
29 0
30 0

Alpen-Adria-Cup 2013
Ergebnis

Herren


